
2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES

BUSINESS RATES

# OF EMPLOYEES

1-9

10-19

20-49

50-100

101+

ANNUAL DUES

$495

$595

$695

$795

See Membership Rep.

Two Part-Time Employees = 1 Full-Time Employee
Businesses with more than one location (i.e., more than one branch of the same bank) or businesses
owned by the same individual are eligible for a 25% discount at each additional location.

NON-BUSINESS/INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Chamber Supporter

Government Official

Non-Profit Organization

$350

$350

$350

*
*

JOIN 
ONLINE!
WINTERPARK.ORG


