

2024 MEMBERSHIP RATES

BUSINESS RATES

# OF EMPLOYEES	ANNUAL DUES
1-9	\$495
10-19	\$595
20-49	\$695
50-100	\$795
101+	See Membership Rep.

NON-BUSINESS/INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Chamber Supporter \$350
Government Official \$350
Non-Profit Organization \$350



^{*}Two Part-Time Employees = 1 Full-Time Employee

^{*}Businesses with more than one location (i.e., more than one branch of the same bank) or businesses owned by the same individual are eligible for a 25% discount at each additional location.